
Manifestazione Propaganda
Ragazzi - Junior - Senior - Assoluta - Master

Ordine di Partenza

ORD CODICE CONCORRENTE NAZ ANNO CAT SOCIETA'

Libero Combinato - Ragazzi

1 Sicilia Nuoto
ARENA Agnese Maria 990128 2012
LAGANA' Renata Ula 1189732 2010
PIANA Alessia 1034917 2011
PULEO Carlotta 991765 2011
SAPIA Serena 913956 2009
SCAPELLATO Clara 1284385 2011
DELLA FORTUNA Eleonora 1081352 2010

2 Ita 12001
DI MAGGIO Miriam 1159728 2009
GANDOLFO Miriam 1184885 2009
LANNINO Gaia 1184549 2009
MARINO Alice 1160963 2008
MARINO Marta 936506 2008
PULEO Carla Francesca 1217223 2011
RUSSO Sofia 1184553 2008
ROMANO Sofia 1184550 2010

3 Giorgini Ottica Muri Antichi
CARUSO Martina 994732 2011
TROVATO Carla 978274 2010
TORRISI Clara 1222141 2011
SCHILLACI Zoe 1293429 2011
RIGGIO Lavinia 1379132 2010
RIDOLFO Siria 974937 2010
PANTELLARO Laura 1321231 2010
LONGONI Margherita 1379150 2010
FICILI Livia 1321233 2010
URSO Beatrice 1321234 2010

4 DVN Syncro
LICITRA Sara 854041 2009
MONTONERI Gemma 1133559 2013
OCCHIPINTI Aurora 978368 2011
PELLICCIA Martina 1049028 2010
TUMINO Costanza 788043 2010
TUMINELLO Emanuela 1213698 2011
ROMANO Alice 994041 2009
PULVIRENTI Ginevra 1213693 2011

5 Giorgini Ottica Muri Antichi
ALAGNA Beatrice Maria 1321361 2011
CARDACI Daria 1399604 2011
SERRA Aurora Melania 1051366 2011
INDELICATO Giorgia 1321353 2009
RE Alice Maria Vittoria 1321350 2010
RUSSO Idria 1321356 2011
RUSSO Giulia 1379157 2011
TORRISI Chiara 1321351 2010
VIRLINZI Sara 1321355 2011
RANNISI Francesca Agata 978271 2010

Libero Combinato - Ex-Agonisti

1 Giorgini Ottica Muri Antichi RAX
BASILE Carla 924388 2009
CATANIA Sofia 1293423 2011
LOMBARDO Asia 866214 2009
MARANO Elena 1084349 2009
MAZZA Federica 782459 2009
MICALIZZI Eliana 918010 2010
MOLINO Rebecca Michela P 1036050 2010
RIZZA Giovanna 1036066 2010
SAPIENZA Elena Sofia 781862 2009
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Libero Combinato - Juniores

1 DVN Syncro
ANTOCI Chiara 728060 2006
CAGGIA Cristina 854043 2007
DI STEFANO Giulia 791750 2007
GULINO Marta 1059065 2007
IACONO Sara 791752 2008
LICITRA Sara 854041 2009
OCCHIPINTI Aurora 978368 2011
ROMANO Alice 994041 2009

2 Giorgini Ottica Muri Antichi
CALI' Delia 842641 2007
TORRE Laura 604140 2006
PRIVITERA Vittoria 632227 2007
MUSUMARRA Flavia 810453 2007
MAUGERI Claudia 1035303 2007
MARLETTA Matilde Maria 782901 2006
LONGHITANO Asia 698455 2007
CULOTTA Claudia 1058277 2006
CORSELLI Giordana 834811 2006
TROPEA Marta Matilda 1058274 2006

Libero Combinato - Assoluti

1 Giorgini Ottica Muri Antichi
AVARO Alice 772768 2006
MINIERI Giada 1041911 2007
MAIONE Margherita 913963 2008
LONGO Costanza 1058323 2008
LO FARO Giada Maria 820330 2008
DI BASSIANO Gabriella 761679 2008
CICERO Giuliana 837460 2008
BUONANNO Giuliana Mariav 1107291 2008
BRUNO Beatrice 1043205 2008
PUGLISI Diletta 979705 2008

2 Sicilia Nuoto
ARNONE Aurelia 653237 2004
BAUSO Martina 632859 2005
CONTE Carla 798225 2006
GERACI Giulia 711745 2008
GUGLIELMINO Ludovica 839915 2005
MAZZARA Giada 994733 2007
RICCERI Isabella 866216 2008
SAPIENZA Ludovica 810743 2006
SCUDERI Concetta Eleonor 1034790 2008

Trio Libero - Ragazzi

1 Brizz Nuoto - Acireale
CANNAVO' Cristina Maria 922798 2011
SORBELLO Martina Emanuel 1286633 2010
SCIMEMI Veronica 1297050 2010
(R)CRISPI Federica 1219163 2012

2 DVN Syncro
PELLICCIA Martina 1049028 2010
OCCHIPINTI Aurora 978368 2011
TUMINO Costanza 788043 2010

3 DVN Syncro
TUMINELLO Emanuela 1213698 2011
PULVIRENTI Ginevra 1213693 2011
MONTONERI Gemma 1133559 2013

4 Sicilia Nuoto
SCAPELLATO Clara 1284385 2011
SAPIA Serena 913956 2009
DELLA FORTUNA Eleonora 1081352 2010
(R)LAGANA' Renata Ula 1189732 2010

5 Giorgini Ottica Muri Antichi
MOLINO Rebecca Michela P 1036050 2010
PANTELLARO Laura 1321231 2010
URSO Beatrice 1321234 2010

6 Sicilia Nuoto
ARENA Agnese Maria 990128 2012
PIANA Alessia 1034917 2011
PULEO Carlotta 991765 2011
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7 Giorgini Ottica Muri Antichi
LOMBARDO Asia 866214 2009
MAZZA Federica 782459 2009
RIZZA Giovanna 1036066 2010

Trio Libero - Ex-Agonisti

1 Giorgini Ottica Muri Antichi RAX
CATANIA Sofia 1293423 2011
CARUSO Martina 994732 2011
SCHILLACI Zoe 1293429 2011

2 Giorgini Ottica Muri Antichi RAX
BASILE Carla 924388 2009
MARANO Elena 1084349 2009
SAPIENZA Elena Sofia 781862 2009

Trio Libero - Juniores

1 Sicilia Nuoto
BAUSO Martina 632859 2005
GERACI Giulia 711745 2008
GUGLIELMINO Ludovica 839915 2005

2 Giorgini Ottica Muri Antichi
DI BASSIANO Gabriella 761679 2008
LO FARO Giada Maria 820330 2008
MAIONE Margherita 913963 2008
(R)PUGLISI Diletta 979705 2008

3 DVN Syncro
ANTOCI Chiara 728060 2006
GULINO Marta 1059065 2007
IACONO Sara 791752 2008

4 Giorgini Ottica Muri Antichi
CULOTTA Claudia 1058277 2006
MAUGERI Claudia 1035303 2007
MARLETTA Matilde Maria 782901 2006

Trio Libero - Assoluti

1 Giorgini Ottica Muri Antichi
AVARO Alice 772768 2006
PRIVITERA Vittoria 632227 2007
TROPEA Marta Matilda 1058274 2006

2 Sicilia Nuoto
ARNONE Aurelia 653237 2004
CONTE Carla 798225 2006
MAZZARA Giada 994733 2007

3 Giorgini Ottica Muri Antichi
CALI' Delia 842641 2007
LONGHITANO Asia 698455 2007
MUSUMARRA Flavia 810453 2007

Solo Tecnico - Ragazzi

1 Pol GIFA Citta' di Palermo
GUERCIO Anita 1179294 2011

2 Brizz Nuoto - Acireale
SORBELLO Martina Emanuel 1286633 2010

3 DVN Syncro
LICITRA Sara 854041 2009

4 DVN Syncro
OCCHIPINTI Aurora 978368 2011

5 Giorgini Ottica Muri Antichi
LOMBARDO Asia 866214 2009

6 Ita 12001
MARINO Alice 1160963 2008

7 Pol GIFA Citta' di Palermo
ESPOSITO LAVINA Gea 1039183 2009
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8 Sicilia Nuoto
PULEO Carlotta 991765 2011

9 Brizz Nuoto - Acireale
CANNAVO' Cristina Maria 922798 2011

10 Sicilia Nuoto
PIANA Alessia 1034917 2011

11 Giorgini Ottica Muri Antichi
MAZZA Federica 782459 2009

12 Ita 12001
LANNINO Gaia 1184549 2009

Solo Tecnico - Ex-Agonisti

1 Giorgini Ottica Muri Antichi RAX
BASILE Carla 924388 2009

2 Giorgini Ottica Muri Antichi RAX
MICALIZZI Eliana 918010 2010

Solo Libero - Ex-Agonisti

1 Brizz Nuoto - Acireale JUX
GRECO Elena 807250 2005

2 Sicilia Nuoto ASX
ARNONE Aurelia 653237 2004

Solo Libero - Juniores

1 DVN Syncro
GULINO Marta 1059065 2007

2 Giorgini Ottica Muri Antichi
CORSELLI Giordana 834811 2006

3 Sicilia Nuoto
RICCERI Isabella 866216 2008

4 Giorgini Ottica Muri Antichi
CALI' Delia 842641 2007

5 DVN Syncro
IACONO Sara 791752 2008

6 Sicilia Nuoto
CONTE Carla 798225 2006

7 Pol GIFA Citta' di Palermo
TEDESCO Ginevra 839989 2008

Solo Libero - Assoluti

1 Giorgini Ottica Muri Antichi
ZUCCARO Adriana Maria 848795 2005

2 Sicilia Nuoto
MAZZARA Giada 994733 2007

3 Giorgini Ottica Muri Antichi
BUCCHERI Giulia 896675 2005

4 Brizz Nuoto - Acireale
VECCHIO Elena 1385464 2005

5 Sicilia Nuoto
SAPIENZA Ludovica 810743 2006

6 Pol GIFA Citta' di Palermo
MODICA Giulia 1203794 2005
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Solo Maschile Libero - Seniores

1 Brizz Nuoto - Acireale
INFANTINO Ruggero 905864 2003

Solo Maschile Tecnico - Master

1 DVN Syncro M20
CAUSARANO Guglielmo 844184 2001

Solo Tecnico - Master

1 Brizz Nuoto - Acireale M20
LOPEZ Arianna 1316871 2001

2 Sicilia Nuoto M20
ZAPPALA' Agata 518943 2002

3 Pol GIFA Citta' di Palermo M20
LA MATTINA Serena 515888 2002

4 DVN Syncro M25
DIPASQUALE Martina 238600 1999

5 Sicilia Nuoto M50
NICOLOSI Luisa 208087 1965

Duo Tecnico - Ragazzi

1 Sicilia Nuoto
PULEO Carlotta 991765 2011
SAPIA Serena 913956 2009

2 Giorgini Ottica Muri Antichi
PANTELLARO Laura 1321231 2010
URSO Beatrice 1321234 2010

3 DVN Syncro
LICITRA Sara 854041 2009
OCCHIPINTI Aurora 978368 2011

4 Ita 12001
ROMANO Sofia 1184550 2010
GANDOLFO Miriam 1184885 2009

5 Ita 12001
MARINO Alice 1160963 2008
DI MAGGIO Miriam 1159728 2009

6 Pol GIFA Citta' di Palermo
GUERCIO Anita 1179294 2011
PLESCIA Paola 1323842 2011

7 Sicilia Nuoto
ARENA Agnese Maria 990128 2012
PIANA Alessia 1034917 2011

8 Pol GIFA Citta' di Palermo
ESPOSITO LAVINA Gea 1039183 2009
PIZZO Federica 920867 2009

9 Giorgini Ottica Muri Antichi
LOMBARDO Asia 866214 2009
MAZZA Federica 782459 2009
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Duo Tecnico - Ex-Agonisti

1 Giorgini Ottica Muri Antichi RAX
BASILE Carla 924388 2009
SAPIENZA Elena Sofia 781862 2009
(R)MARANO Elena 1084349 2009

2 Giorgini Ottica Muri Antichi RAX
MICALIZZI Eliana 918010 2010
RIZZA Giovanna 1036066 2010

Duo Libero - Ex-Agonisti

1 Sicilia Nuoto ASX
ARNONE Aurelia 653237 2004
CONTE Carla 798225 2006

Duo Libero - Juniores

1 Pol GIFA Citta' di Palermo
TEDESCO Ginevra 839989 2008
AGRUSA Matilde Maria 975800 2008

2 Giorgini Ottica Muri Antichi
CALI' Delia 842641 2007
MUSUMARRA Flavia 810453 2007

3 Giorgini Ottica Muri Antichi
CORSELLI Giordana 834811 2006
TORRE Laura 604140 2006

4 Sicilia Nuoto
BAUSO Martina 632859 2005
GUGLIELMINO Ludovica 839915 2005

5 DVN Syncro
GULINO Marta 1059065 2007
IACONO Sara 791752 2008
(R)ANTOCI Chiara 728060 2006

6 Sicilia Nuoto
SAPIENZA Ludovica 810743 2006
RICCERI Isabella 866216 2008

Duo Libero - Assoluti

1 Sicilia Nuoto
CONTE Carla 798225 2006
MAZZARA Giada 994733 2007

2 Giorgini Ottica Muri Antichi
BUCCHERI Giulia 896675 2005
VITTORIO Veronica Maria 854377 2005

3 Sicilia Nuoto
GERACI Giulia 711745 2008
SCUDERI Concetta Eleonor 1034790 2008

4 Giorgini Ottica Muri Antichi
ZUCCARO Adriana Maria 848795 2005
VECCHIO Anna 726312 2005
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Duo Misto Libero - Ex-Agonisti

1 Brizz Nuoto - Acireale ASX
INFANTINO Ruggero 905864 2003
GRECO Elena 807250 2005

Duo Tecnico - Master

1 Pol GIFA Citta' di Palermo M20
GUIDA Virginia Maria 651368 2003
LA MATTINA Serena 515888 2002

2 Sicilia Nuoto M40
NICOLOSI Luisa 208087 1965
ZAPPALA' Agata 518943 2002

3 Aquademia Sincro M25
FERRANTE Giovanna 231955 1989
PRESTI Nadia 465871 2000

Duo Misto Tecnico - Master

1 DVN Syncro M25
CAUSARANO Guglielmo 844184 2001
DIPASQUALE Martina 238600 1999

Squadra Tecnico - Ragazzi

1 Ita 12001
GANDOLFO Miriam 1184885 2009
DI MAGGIO Miriam 1159728 2009
LANNINO Gaia 1184549 2009
ROMANO Sofia 1184550 2010
MARINO Alice 1160963 2008
MARINO Marta 936506 2008
RUSSO Sofia 1184553 2008
PULEO Carla Francesca 1217223 2011

2 Brizz Nuoto - Acireale
CANNAVO' Cristina Maria 922798 2011
COSTANZO Marta 1288205 2013
CRISPI Federica 1219163 2012
SCIMEMI Veronica 1297050 2010
SORBELLO Martina Emanuel 1286633 2010
(R)ARCIDIACONO Rebecca 1219167 2011

3 Giorgini Ottica Muri Antichi
RE Alice Maria Vittoria 1321350 2010
ALAGNA Beatrice Maria 1321361 2011
RUSSO Idria 1321356 2011
RUSSO Giulia 1379157 2011
RANNISI Francesca Agata 978271 2010
TORRISI Chiara 1321351 2010
VIRLINZI Sara 1321355 2011
SERRA Aurora Melania 1051366 2011
(R)CARDACI Daria 1399604 2011
(R)INDELICATO Giorgia 1321353 2009

4 Pol GIFA Citta' di Palermo
GUERCIO Anita 1179294 2011
PATTI Ilenia 1396503 2010
PLESCIA Paola 1323842 2011
RIBAUDO Eleonora 1099816 2011
MAGGIO Marta 1323839 2012

5 Sicilia Nuoto
ARENA Agnese Maria 990128 2012
DELLA FORTUNA Eleonora 1081352 2010
LAGANA' Renata Ula 1189732 2010
PIANA Alessia 1034917 2011
PULEO Carlotta 991765 2011
SAPIA Serena 913956 2009
SCAPELLATO Clara 1284385 2011
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6 DVN Syncro
LICITRA Sara 854041 2009
MONTONERI Gemma 1133559 2013
OCCHIPINTI Aurora 978368 2011
PELLICCIA Martina 1049028 2010
TUMINO Costanza 788043 2010
ROMANO Alice 994041 2009
(R)TUMINELLO Emanuela 1213698 2011
(R)PULVIRENTI Ginevra 1213693 2011

Squadra Tecnico - Ex-Agonisti

1 Giorgini Ottica Muri Antichi RAX
BASILE Carla 924388 2009
LOMBARDO Asia 866214 2009
MAZZA Federica 782459 2009
MICALIZZI Eliana 918010 2010
MOLINO Rebecca Michela P 1036050 2010
RIZZA Giovanna 1036066 2010
SAPIENZA Elena Sofia 781862 2009
MARANO Elena 1084349 2009

2 Giorgini Ottica Muri Antichi RAX
CARUSO Martina 994732 2011
TROVATO Carla 978274 2010
SCHILLACI Zoe 1293429 2011
RIDOLFO Siria 974937 2010
PANTELLARO Laura 1321231 2010
FICILI Livia 1321233 2010
CATANIA Sofia 1293423 2011
URSO Beatrice 1321234 2010
(R)LONGONI Margherita 1379150 2010
(R)RIGGIO Lavinia 1379132 2010
(R)TORRISI Clara 1222141 2011

Squadra Libero - Juniores

1 Giorgini Ottica Muri Antichi
CALI' Delia 842641 2007
CORSELLI Giordana 834811 2006
CULOTTA Claudia 1058277 2006
LONGHITANO Asia 698455 2007
MARLETTA Matilde Maria 782901 2006
MAUGERI Claudia 1035303 2007
MUSUMARRA Flavia 810453 2007
TORRE Laura 604140 2006
(R)VECCHIO Anna 726312 2005

2 DVN Syncro
ANTOCI Chiara 728060 2006
CAGGIA Cristina 854043 2007
DI STEFANO Giulia 791750 2007
GULINO Marta 1059065 2007
IACONO Sara 791752 2008
LICITRA Sara 854041 2009
OCCHIPINTI Aurora 978368 2011
ROMANO Alice 994041 2009

3 Giorgini Ottica Muri Antichi
AVARO Alice 772768 2006
PUGLISI Diletta 979705 2008
PRIVITERA Vittoria 632227 2007
MAIONE Margherita 913963 2008
LONGO Costanza 1058323 2008
LO FARO Giada Maria 820330 2008
DI BASSIANO Gabriella 761679 2008
TROPEA Marta Matilda 1058274 2006
(R)CICERO Giuliana 837460 2008
(R)MINIERI Giada 1041911 2007
(R)BUONANNO Giuliana Mari 1107291 2008
(R)BRUNO Beatrice 1043205 2008
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Squadra Libero - Assoluti

1 Giorgini Ottica Muri Antichi
BUCCHERI Giulia 896675 2005
ZUCCARO Adriana Maria 848795 2005
VITTORIO Veronica Maria 854377 2005
VECCHIO Anna 726312 2005
TORRE Laura 604140 2006
MUSUMARRA Flavia 810453 2007
CORSELLI Giordana 834811 2006
CALI' Delia 842641 2007
(R)MARLETTA Matilde Maria 782901 2006
(R)MAUGERI Claudia 1035303 2007
(R)CULOTTA Claudia 1058277 2006
(R)LONGHITANO Asia 698455 2007

2 Sicilia Nuoto
ARNONE Aurelia 653237 2004
BAUSO Martina 632859 2005
CONTE Carla 798225 2006
GUGLIELMINO Ludovica 839915 2005
MAZZARA Giada 994733 2007
RICCERI Isabella 866216 2008
GERACI Giulia 711745 2008
SAPIENZA Ludovica 810743 2006
(R)SCUDERI Concetta Eleon 1034790 2008

Squadra Libero - Master

1 Pol GIFA Citta' di Palermo M40
CASTELLI Valentina 1250530 1978
FERRANTI Caterina 1413985 1977
GALIFI Alessandra 1217477 1976
LAPIS Mariangela 1413991 1975
SIAGURA Anna Maria 1413983 1974

2 Aquademia Sincro M25
CICERO Martina 1268126 2000
FERRANTE Giovanna 231955 1989
MATRANGA Alice 803683 2000
MIRAGLIA Giulia 663415 2002
PANDOLFO Daria 91454 1997
PRESTI Nadia 465871 2000
VICARI Bianca 226595 1999
(R)CORSINO Diletta Maria 237941 1993
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